
CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB Ltd
PETER LLOYD STAGES 2016

Junior F1000 Results - Final Results

Car No Driver Co. Driver Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Diff to 
Prev

Diff to 
1st

Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

61 Josh McErlean Tommy McErlean 9 08.25 13.18 13.42 12.47 12.34 01.00.46 1
64 Tommi Meadows Gareth Hooper 9 08.36 13.31 13.14 12.49 12.43 01.00.53 00.07 00.07 2 1
66 Alex Tentori Paul Jenkins 9 08.56 13.57 13.28 13.25 13.14 01.03.00 02.07 02.07 3 2
65 Tom Rawlings Alan Gilbert 9 09.15 14.15 13.39 13.19 13.08 01.03.36 00.36 00.36 4 3
72 Alex Holliday Joe Taylor 9 09.09 14.12 14.02 13.26 13.20 01.04.09 00.33 00.33 5 4
70 Ellie Williams Elgan Davies 9 09.07 14.08 14.02 13.33 13.23 01.04.13 00.04 00.04 6 5
73 George Sheard Shaun Hughes 9 09.17 14.35 14.02 13.36 13.21 01.04.51 00.38 00.38 7 6
68 Dylan Fowler-Bishop Vince Mosley 9 09.11 14.21 14.12 13.41 13.34 01.04.59 00.08 00.08 8 7
77 Ioan Lloyd Julian Reynolds 9 09.37 14.42 14.23 13.50 13.23 01.05.55 00.56 00.56 9 8
63 Tom Llewellin Paul Morgan 9 08.48 13.34 13.25 17.54 13.02 01.06.43 00.48 00.48 10 9
75 Lwi Price-Edwards Yan Griffiths 9 09.39 15.07 14.35 14.00 13.59 01.07.20 00.37 00.37 11 10
74 Riley Banks Ian Meakin 9 09.33 15.26 14.49 14.29 14.07 01.08.24 01.04 01.04 12 11
76 Steven Jones Christopher Brierley 9 09.32 14.25 14.15 13.36 17.35 01.09.23 00.59 00.59 13 12
69 Adam Ripper Nigel Banks 9 10.00 15.40 15.24 14.58 14.46 01.10.48 01.25 01.25 14 13
78 Robert Billingham Les Skeet 9 10.00 16.17 15.56 15.13 15.06 01.12.32 01.44 01.44 15 14
71 Edward Lewis George Morrison 9 09.06 14.08 13.49 Retired
62 Zak Hughes Chris Evans 9 09.17 Retired
67 James Hall Simon Bradley 9 09.06 Retired
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CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB Ltd
PETER LLOYD STAGES 2016

Junior F1000 Results - Results in Car No Order

Car No Driver Co. Driver Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
Position 
Overall

Position 
In Class

61 Josh McErlean Tommy McErlean 9 08.25 13.18 13.42 12.47 12.34 01.00.46 1
62 Zak Hughes Chris Evans 9 09.17 Retired
63 Tom Llewellin Paul Morgan 9 08.48 13.34 13.25 17.54 13.02 01.06.43 10 9
64 Tommi Meadows Gareth Hooper 9 08.36 13.31 13.14 12.49 12.43 01.00.53 2 1
65 Tom Rawlings Alan Gilbert 9 09.15 14.15 13.39 13.19 13.08 01.03.36 4 3
66 Alex Tentori Paul Jenkins 9 08.56 13.57 13.28 13.25 13.14 01.03.00 3 2
67 James Hall Simon Bradley 9 09.06 Retired
68 Dylan Fowler-Bishop Vince Mosley 9 09.11 14.21 14.12 13.41 13.34 01.04.59 8 7
69 Adam Ripper Nigel Banks 9 10.00 15.40 15.24 14.58 14.46 01.10.48 14 13
70 Ellie Williams Elgan Davies 9 09.07 14.08 14.02 13.33 13.23 01.04.13 6 5
71 Edward Lewis George Morrison 9 09.06 14.08 13.49 Retired
72 Alex Holliday Joe Taylor 9 09.09 14.12 14.02 13.26 13.20 01.04.09 5 4
73 George Sheard Shaun Hughes 9 09.17 14.35 14.02 13.36 13.21 01.04.51 7 6
74 Riley Banks Ian Meakin 9 09.33 15.26 14.49 14.29 14.07 01.08.24 12 11
75 Lwi Price-Edwards Yan Griffiths 9 09.39 15.07 14.35 14.00 13.59 01.07.20 11 10
76 Steven Jones Christopher Brierley 9 09.32 14.25 14.15 13.36 17.35 01.09.23 13 12
77 Ioan Lloyd Julian Reynolds 9 09.37 14.42 14.23 13.50 13.23 01.05.55 9 8
78 Robert Billingham Les Skeet 9 10.00 16.17 15.56 15.13 15.06 01.12.32 15 14
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CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB Ltd
PETER LLOYD STAGES 2016

Junior F1000 Stage Times
Stage 
Position Car No Stage 1 Car No Stage 2 Car No Stage 3 Car No Stage 4 Car No Stage 5

1 61 08.25 61 13.18 64 13.14 61 12.47 61 12.34
2 64 08.36 64 13.31 63 13.25 64 12.49 64 12.43
3 63 08.48 63 13.34 66 13.28 65 13.19 63 13.02
4 66 08.56 66 13.57 65 13.39 66 13.25 65 13.08
5 67 09.06 71 14.08 61 13.42 72 13.26 66 13.14
6 71 09.06 70 14.08 71 13.49 70 13.33 72 13.20
7 70 09.07 72 14.12 70 14.02 73 13.36 73 13.21
8 72 09.09 65 14.15 72 14.02 76 13.36 70 13.23
9 68 09.11 68 14.21 73 14.02 68 13.41 77 13.23
10 65 09.15 76 14.25 68 14.12 77 13.50 68 13.34
11 62 09.17 73 14.35 76 14.15 75 14.00 75 13.59
12 73 09.17 77 14.42 77 14.23 74 14.29 74 14.07
13 76 09.32 75 15.07 75 14.35 69 14.58 69 14.46
14 74 09.33 74 15.26 74 14.49 78 15.13 78 15.06
15 77 09.37 69 15.40 69 15.24 63 17.54 76 17.35
16 75 09.39 78 16.17 78 15.56
17 78 10.00
18 69 10.00
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CARMARTHEN MOTOR CLUB Ltd
PETER LLOYD STAGES 2016

Junior F1000 Retirements

Car No Driver Co. Driver Make & Model Class LocationReason for Retirement
62 Zak Hughes Chris Evans Citroen C1 9 Service Mechanical
67 James Hall Simon Bradley Citroen C1 9 SS2 Driveshaft
71 Edward Lewis George Morrison Citroen C1 9 SS4 Reason unknown
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